County of Marin
Community Development Agency

Building Inspection Division

PERMITS ISSUED FOR WEEK ENDING THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 21ST, 2019

Contractor Address Parcel # Construction Value
SUN FIRST INC 195 Sunset Way Sausalito 199-235-65  Rooftop Solar $25,200
SANTA CRUZ RENEWABLES 65 Oak Knoll Dr San Anselmo 176-260-59 Pv 5.18 Kw $14,100
OWNER/BUILDER 745 Edgewood Ave Mill Valley 045-094-03  Rot Repairs, to siding, flr, & reroof $6,000
NEXUS ENERGY SYSTEMS INC 6976 Panoramic Hwy Stinson Bea  195-233-09  7.80kw Roof $24,500
COONEY CONSTRUCTION INC 570 Quietwood Dr San Rafael 164-102-33  Replace rim joist, stucco, wndws $9,000
RICK BERTOLINA GENERAL CO 860 Appleberry Dr San Rafael 164-031-14  Int Demo Kitch, 2 bths $2,000
OWNER/BUILDER 283 Ricardo Rd Mill Valley 043-192-11  Mstr Bth & Bthrm remod $20,000
OWNER/BUILDER 146 Trinidad Dr Tiburon 038-212-08  Kitchen Remd $38,000
SCOTT MATTHEWS 934 Sir Francis Drake Blvd #7 071-144-58  Rmdl Bth, ktchn, elec, main pane $14,000
GEORGE T. FLYNN CONSTRUCT 155 Dipsea Rd Stinson Beach 195-340-82  Remodel, deck $485,000
SONOMARIN SOLAR 219 Richardson Dr Mill Valley 043-171-14  Generator & n/subpanel $11,650
B PARK CONSTRUCTION & PAI 117 Stetson Ave Kentfield 071-111-44  Add Bdrm, Laundry rm & rmdl $85,000
SONOMARIN SOLAR 1 Alpine Rd Novato 143-590-07  Generator & gas line $11,300
MICHAEL & SUN SOLAR INC 19815 State Route 1 Marshall 106-030-08  Solar Pv 9.6 kW $31,750
SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVI 162 Corte Alta Novato 160-221-13  Rooftop Solar $12,000
SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVI 162 Corte Alta Novato 160-221-13  Battery Backup $6,000
SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVI 134 Homestead Blvd Mill Valley =~ 048-051-27  Solar Pv 8.3 kW $17,000
SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVI 134 Homestead Blvd Mill Valley ~ 048-051-27  Battery Backup $6,000
VELEX INC 15 Philip Ter Novato 157-091-45  Upgr Radio Service $5,000
OWNER/BUILDER 824 Rincon Way San Rafael 180-073-01  Kitchn & 2 bthrm rmdls $35,000
OWNER/BUILDER 456 Oak Manor Dr Fairfax 174-043-10  Foundation & dry rot repairs $20,000
NEXIUS SOLUTION INC 720 Alta Vista Rd Mill Valley 049-131-36  Pv 2.48 Kw $8,000
CONSULT DESIGN BUILD 213 Mark Twain Ave San Rafael 180-112-04  Bath Rmdl $16,000
SIMPLE LIVING INC 244 Headlands Ct Sausalito 052-441-14 Remodel Kit $85,200
SONOMARIN INC 2 Friars Ln Mill Valley 200-181-12  Battery Backup $21,300
TESLA ENERGY 2065 Hatch Rd Novato 146-250-25  Battery Backup $12,800
TESLA ENERGY 3 Pine Ct Kentfield 071-062-29  Rooftop Solar $6,061
TESLA ENERGY 3 Pine Ct Kentfield 071-062-29  Battery Back $7,200
TESLA ENERGY 100 Edward Ave San Rafael 180-352-09 Pv 3.78 Kw $5,600
TESLA ENERGY 100 Edward Ave San Rafael 180-352-09  Battery Backup $14,000
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Total Number Permits: 45

22 Mt Foraker Dr San Rafael

9 Lorraine Ave Point Reyes Sta
361 Woodside Ave Mill Valley
120 Oak Ave Kentfield

123 Garden Ave San Rafael

127 Buckelew St Sausalito

161 Morning Sun Ave Mill Valle
558 Loganberry Dr San Rafael
50 Mather Rd San Anselmo

418 Wendy Way Mill Valley

36 Meadow Way San Geronimo
145 Atherton Oaks Dr Novato
70 Rancheria Rd Kentfield

28 Lucky Dr Greenbrae

46 Fairway Dr San Rafael
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119-205-06
050-163-02
071-163-14
179-371-02
052-422-11
051-091-10
164-091-02
176-251-34
050-151-28
169-111-38
143-473-01
075-042-07
022-131-24
016-021-49

Rooftop Solar

$37,330

Rooftop Solar $19,700
Replace parking deck surface $20,000
Outdoor ktchn, & trellis $12,500
Rooftop Solar $15,000
Kitchen Remodel $33,100
Add Closet in mstr bedrm, sink in laundry $2,200
Rooftop Solar $30,000
Generator, gas line $14,000
Pv 4.578 Kw $9,000
Rooftop Solar $25,060
New trellis & firepit, outside kitchn, $125,000
New Re $200,000
Demo Shed B $500
Generator $3,000
Total Value $1,601,051
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	SANTA CRUZ RENEWABLES     65 Oak Knoll Dr San Anselmo    176-260-59 Pv 5.18 Kw   $14,100
	OWNER/BUILDER             745 Edgewood Ave Mill Valley  045-094-03 Rot Repairs, to siding, flr, & reroof  $6,000
	NEXUS ENERGY SYSTEMS INC  6976 Panoramic Hwy Stinson Bea 195-233-09 7.80kw Roof    $24,500
	COONEY CONSTRUCTION INC  570 Quietwood Dr San Rafael    164-102-33 Replace rim joist, stucco, wndws   $9,000
	RICK BERTOLINA GENERAL CO 860 Appleberry Dr San Rafael  164-031-14 Int Demo Kitch, 2 bths   $2,000
	OWNER/BUILDER             283 Ricardo Rd Mill Valley     043-192-11 Mstr Bth & Bthrm remod   $20,000
	OWNER/BUILDER             146 Trinidad Dr Tiburon        038-212-08 Kitchen Remd   $38,000
	SCOTT MATTHEWS            934 Sir Francis Drake Blvd #7  071-144-58 Rmdl Bth, ktchn, elec, main pane   $14,000
	GEORGE T. FLYNN CONSTRUCT 155 Dipsea Rd Stinson Beach    195-340-82 Remodel, deck   $485,000
	SONOMARIN SOLAR           219 Richardson Dr Mill Valley  043-171-14 Generator & n/subpanel   $11,650
	B PARK CONSTRUCTION & PAI 117 Stetson Ave Kentfield      071-111-44 Add Bdrm, Laundry rm & rmdl   $85,000
	SONOMARIN SOLAR           1 Alpine Rd Novato             143-590-07 Generator & gas line   $11,300
	MICHAEL & SUN SOLAR INC  19815 State Route 1 Marshall  106-030-08 Solar Pv 9.6 kW   $31,750
	SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVI 162 Corte Alta Novato          160-221-13 Rooftop Solar   $12,000
	SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVI 162 Corte Alta Novato          160-221-13 Battery Backup   $6,000
	SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVI 134 Homestead Blvd Mill Valley 048-051-27 Solar Pv 8.3 kW   $17,000
	SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVI 134 Homestead Blvd Mill Valley 048-051-27 Battery Backup   $6,000
	VELEX INC                 15 Philip Ter Novato           157-091-45 Upgr Radio Service   $5,000
	OWNER/BUILDER             824 Rincon Way San Rafael      180-073-01 Kitchn & 2 bthrm rmdls   $35,000
	OWNER/BUILDER             456 Oak Manor Dr Fairfax       174-043-10 Foundation & dry rot repairs   $20,000
	NEXIUS SOLUTION INC       720 Alta Vista Rd Mill Valley  049-131-36 Pv 2.48 Kw   $8,000
	CONSULT DESIGN BUILD  213 Mark Twain Ave San Rafael  180-112-04 Bath Rmdl   $16,000
	SIMPLE LIVING INC         244 Headlands Ct Sausalito     052-441-14 Remodel Kit    $85,200
	SONOMARIN INC             2 Friars Ln Mill Valley        200-181-12 Battery Backup   $21,300
	TESLA ENERGY              2065 Hatch Rd Novato           146-250-25 Battery Backup   $12,800
	TESLA ENERGY              3 Pine Ct Kentfield            071-062-29 Rooftop Solar   $6,061
	TESLA ENERGY              3 Pine Ct Kentfield            071-062-29 Battery Back   $7,200
	TESLA ENERGY              100 Edward Ave San Rafael      180-352-09 Pv 3.78 Kw    $5,600
	TESLA ENERGY              100 Edward Ave San Rafael      180-352-09 Battery Backup   $14,000
	NORTHERN PACIFIC POWER SY 22 Mt Foraker Dr San Rafael    164-373-20 Rooftop Solar   $37,330
	NORTHERN PACIFIC POWER SY 9 Lorraine Ave Point Reyes Sta 119-205-06 Rooftop Solar   $19,700
	HUNTS CONSTRUCTION PARTNE 361 Woodside Ave Mill Valley  050-163-02 Replace parking deck surface   $20,000
	OWNER                     120 Oak Ave Kentfield          071-163-14 Outdoor ktchn, & trellis    $12,500
	ALL BAY SOLAR             123 Garden Ave San Rafael      179-371-02 Rooftop Solar   $15,000
	HEIN CONSTRUCTION         127 Buckelew St Sausalito      052-422-11 Kitchen Remodel   $33,100
	OWNER                     161 Morning Sun Ave Mill Valle 051-091-10 Add Closet in mstr bedrm, sink in laundry $2,200
	THOR ELECTRIC             558 Loganberry Dr San Rafael  164-091-02 Rooftop Solar   $30,000
	CBS ELECTRIC              50 Mather Rd San Anselmo       176-251-34 Generator, gas line   $14,000
	SUN FIRST INC             418 Wendy Way Mill Valley      050-151-28 Pv 4.578 Kw    $9,000
	SOLARWINDS ENERGY         36 Meadow Way San Geronimo     169-111-38 Rooftop Solar   $25,060
	OWNER                     145 Atherton Oaks Dr Novato    143-473-01 New trellis & firepit, outside kitchn,   $125,000
	OWNER/BUILDER             70 Rancheria Rd Kentfield      075-042-07 New Re   $200,000
	OWNER/BUILDER             28 Lucky Dr Greenbrae          022-131-24 Demo Shed B    $500
	OWNER/BUILDER             46 Fairway Dr San Rafael       016-021-49 Generator   $3,000


